

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.25091-25094/2012  
(From the judgement and order dated 14/12/2011 in MA No.1276/2006 dated  
27/02/2012 in RP No.43/2012,RP No.44/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT  
GWALIOR)

BHAGRI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 25/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amlan Kumar Ghosh,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. Alka Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of letter circulated by learned counsel for the  
petitioners, list after two weeks.

| [ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
| Court Master

| |  
| Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]

